
11/9/2017                                 Cardinal Mooney High School

Revised

Game Time Bus

Day Date Opponent Location Time at Mooney

Tuesday Dec. 5 *  Valley Christian Mooney 5:30-7:00 4:45

Friday Dec. 8 * Mentor Lake Catholic Mooney

Tuesday Dec. 12 North Royalton Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Friday Dec. 15 *

Canton Central 

Catholic Mooney

Tuesday Dec. 19 * South Range Mooney

Saturday Dec. 30 Lake Center Christian Away 6:00-7:30 4:00

Friday Jan. 5 Ursuline Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Tuesday Jan. 9 * Warren JFK Mooney

Friday Jan. 12 Warren Harding Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Saturday Jan. 13 Valley Christian Away 6:00-7:30 4:45

Tuesday Jan. 16 Labrae Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Friday Jan. 19 Steubenville Away 6:00-7:30 4:30

Tuesday Jan. 23 * Cleveland Shaw Mooney

Saturday Jan. 27 Bristol Away 5:30-7:00 4:00

Tuesday Jan. 30 * St. Thomas Aquinas Mooney

Friday Feb. 2 * Ursuline Mooney

Friday Feb. 9 * Boardman Mooney

Tuesday Feb. 13 South Range Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Friday Feb. 16 Fitch Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Tuesday Feb. 20 * Coventry Mooney 5:30-7:00

*    Denotes Home Games

J.V. Games begin at 6:00 p.m.

Varsity Games begin at approximately 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted

Head Coach - Carey Palermo

2017-2018 Boys' Varsity & JV Basketball 




